
 
REPRESENTATIVE NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL

United States (Co‐Chair) CAPT Kevin Kiefer US Coast Guard kevin.c.kiefer@uscg.mil
Ryan Owens US Coast Guard ryan.f.owens@uscg.mil
LCDR Dan Somma US Coast Guard dan.t.somma@uscg.mil
David Du Pont US Coast Guard david.a.dupont@uscg.mil
Mike Blair US Coast Guard michael.l.blair@uscg.mil
Stephanie Wood US Customs and Border Protection Stephanie.a.wood@cbp.dhs.gov
Louritha Green US Customs and Border Protection louritha.green@cbp.dhs.gov
Bradd Skinner US Customs and Border Protection bradd.m.skinner@cbp.dhs.gov
David Lambrix  US Customs and Border Protection david.j.lambrix@cbp.dhs.gov
Bob Moore US Customs and Border Protection robert.t.mooreIII@cbp.dhs.gov
Sean Moon Department of Homeland Security sean.moon@dhs.gov
Regina Park Department of Homeland Security regina.park@dhs.gov

Canada (Co‐ Chair) Allan Bartley Transport Canada allan.bartley@tc.gc.ca
Scott Naugler Transport Canada scott.naugler@tc.gc.ca
Ray Clark Transport Canada ray.clark@tc.gc.ca

Australia Anthony Hogan
Alternate Permanent Representative to the 
IMO anthony.hogan@dfat.gov.au

Poh Aye Tan Department of Infrastructure and Transport PohAye.Tan@infrastructure.gov.au

Cyprus Elena Prokopiou Department of Merchant Shipping eprokopiou@dms.mcw.gov.cy

Sweden Andreas Odhage  Public Affairs, Maritime Policy Division  andreas.odhage@sjofartsverket.se

China Bien Shiangguo
Department of International Cooperation, 
Ministry of Transport  jianguomen11@sohu.com 

Germany Burkhard Müller burkhard.mueller@mw.niedersachsen.de



Japan Ms. Mai Omari
Specialized Agencies Division,International 
Cooperation Bureau Ministry of Foreign 
Affairs of Japan mai.omori@mofa.go.jp

Hiroshi Umehara Ministry of Land, Infrastructure, Transport 
and Tourism  umehara‐h2ni@mlit.go.jp

Junya Iida Ministry of Land, Infrastructure, Transport 
and Tourism  iida‐j2rh@mlit.go.jp

Yusuke Toi Ministry of Finance Japan  yusuke.toi@mof.go.jp

Singapore Ranjeet Singh 
Singapore High Commission in London 
(Maritime Section) Ranjeet_SINGH@mpa.gov.sg

Italy Captain Giuseppe Fama Italian Coast Guard  giuseppe.fama@mit.gov.it

European Commission Christian DuPont DG Mobilité et Transports/ Unité D.4 : sûreté 
maritime Christian.DUPONT@ec.europa.eu 

Robert Missen Robert.Missen@ec.europa.eu
Massimo Mosconi  Massimo.MOSCONI@ec.europa.eu

International Maritime Organization (IMO) Julian Abril  jabril@imo.org
Tracy Peveret  TPEVERET@imo.org

World Customs Organization (WCO) Simon Royals simon.royals@wcoomd.org
Asha Menon asha.menon@wcoomd.org

International Chamber of Shipping  John Stawpert John.Stawpert@ics‐shipping.org 

Dominica Registry Robert Senseny Rsenseney@dominica‐registry.com

International Shipsuppliers & Services 
Association, The Baltic Exchange, Spencer Eade secretariat@shipsupply.org

Capt. Geoff Marchant  issaquality@gmx.co.uk



Republic of the Marshall Islands William Watson wwatson@register‐iri.com.


